
dato: 21.09.2013

Produkt: 	 LTRACK 19W 
Elnummer: 	
GTIN: 		  
Pakningant: 	 1 stk
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Antall LED

LED fabrikant

Driver fabrikant

Effektbruk

Strømbruk

Frequency Range

Lysfarge CCT

Luminous Flux (lm)

Power Factor

Ra. index

THD

Arbeidstemperatur

Luftfuktighet

Kapslingsgrad

Monteringsarm

Vekt

Dimensjon

1 stk

Bridgelux

KYL Classe I

19Watt

AC100-277V

50/60Hz

3500K

800

>0,95

>81

15%

-30~+42C

10%~60%

IP44

Ø48mm og Ø60mm

0,8 Kg

180x140mm
Trackskinner  3-fas


